
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 19-0756 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2019 11/19/2019

Title: Resolution Authorizing Execution of a Change Order to PO-67128 in the Amount of $216,615 with
EnviroCare International, Inc. for the VenturiPak Wet Scrubbing Emission Control System for the
Fluidized Bed Incinerator #1 at the T.Z. Osborne Water Reclamation Facility

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EnviroCare CO Quote.pdf, 2. MWBE Memo - EnviroCare VenturiPak (Change Order).pdf, 3. 19-
0756 RES EnviroCare CO.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council11/19/2019 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

